DIMENSIONS (in,mm.)
Series A B C D
MAL-C
13.5” 15.5” 6.25” 5.25"
343mm 394mm 159mm 140mm
SPECIFICATIONS: INTERNAL
The MALIBU COMBO has a standard 120/277V input.  The
solid state, high efficiency, dual rate charger provides precise

sturdy terminal connectors. These connectors allow for a large
gauge of wire to be used increasing the flexibility of installation.
The MALIBU has been designed to perform in applications
where the environment would punish any standard unit. The
entire internal cavity of the sign is protected from moisture
ingress by an extremely resilient gasket. The gasketing always
holds its original form and has “memory retention” so that it
effectively and consistently protects the MALIBU from
moisture.
6V 12V
Composite Tungsten 9, 18W 9, 18W
Sealed Beam LED (LEDSB) N/A 6W
MODEL RATING GUIDE
Model Voltage Wattage
90min 120min 180min 240min
MAL-C-6-36 6 36 27 18 13
MAL-C-6-42 6 42 31 21 15
MAL-C-6-54 6 54 40 27 20
MAL-C-6-60 6 60 45 30 22
MAL-C-6-72 6 72 54 36 27
MAL-C-6-90 6 90 67 45 33
MAL-C-6-100 6 100 75 50 25
MAL-C-6-120 6 120 90 60 45
MAL-C-12-36 12 36 27 18 13
MAL-C-12-42 12 42 31 21 15
MAL-C-12-60 12 60 45 30 22
MAL-C-12-90 12 90 67 45 33
MAL-C-12-120 12 120 90 60 45
MAL-C-12-130 12 130 97 65 48
MAL-C-12-140 12 140 105 70 52
WARRANTY
The MALIBU COMBO comes with a 3-year factory warranty.
Lamps are not covered under the warranty. Deliberate
damage, misuse, improper installation effectively cancel the